Grounding, Lighting
Explosion Protected
Wiring Acessories
Sockets, Boxes
Lightings
Cable Tray, Trungking, Ladder
Cable Trunking

1.0 CTK100510 PCTK100510
1.0 CTK150510 PCTK150510
1.2 CTK100512 PCTK100512 HCTK100512
1.2 CTK200512 PCTK200512 HCTK200512
1.5 CTK300515 PCTK300515 HCTK300515
2.0 CTK400520 PCTK400520 HCTK400520
2.0 CTK500520 PCTK500520 HCTK500520
Special Size can be requested.
• Horizontal Elbow
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
50 x 40 1.0 120 ECTK050410 PECTK050410
100 x 50 1.0 120 ECTK100510 PECTK100510
150 x 50 1.0 120 ECTK150510 PECTK150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 ECTK100512 PECTK100512 HECTK100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 ECTK200512 PECTK200512 HECTK200512
300 x 50 1.5 200 ECTK300515 PECTK300515 HECTK300515
400 x 50 2.0 200 ECTK400520 PECTK400520 HECTK400520
500 x 50 2.0 300 ECTK500520 PECTK500520 HECTK500520
Special Size can be requested.
Code  : CTK + Size + Thickness
Ex      : CTK050410; PCTK050410
Thickness

 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Cable Trunking Fitting Catalogue
Page 1
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC CABLE TRUNKING
•  Internal
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
50 x 40 1.0 120 ICTK050410 PICTK050410
100 x 50 1.0 120 ICTK100510 PICTK100510
150 x 50 1.0 120 ICTK150510 PICTK150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 ICTK100512 PICTK100512 HICTK100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 ICTK200512 PICTK200512 HICTK200512
300 x 50 1.5 200 ICTK300515 PICTK300515 HICTK300515
400 x 50 2.0 200 ICTK400520 PICTK400520 HICTK400520
500 x 50 2.0 300 ICTK500520 PICTK500520 HICTK500520
Special Size can be requested.
•  External Riser
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
50 x 40 1.0 120 ERCTK050410 PERCTK050410
100 x 50 1.0 120 ERCTK100510 PERCTK100510
150 x 50 1.0 120 ERCTK150510 PERCTK150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 ERCTK100512 PERCTK100512 HERCTK100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 ERCTK200512 PERCTK200512 HERCTK200512
300 x 50 1.5 200 ERCTK300515 PERCTK300515 HERCTK300515
400 x 50 2.0 200 ERCTK400520 PERCTK400520 HERCTK400520
500 x 50 2.0 300 ERCTK500520 PERCTK500520 HERCTK500520
Special Size can be requested.
•  Reducer
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Left Reducer
Left Reducer Right Reducer Center Reducer
50 x 40 1.0 120 LRCTK050410 RRCTK050410 CRCTK050410
100 x 50 1.0 120 LRCTK100510 RRCTK100510 CRCTK100510
Right Reducer 150 x 50 1.0 120 LRCTK150510 RRCTK150510 CRCTK150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 LRCTK100512 RRCTK100512 CRCTK100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 LRCTK200512 RRCTK200512 CRCTK200512
300 x 50 1.5 200 LRCTK300515 RRCTK300515 CRCTK300515
400 x 50 2.0 200 LRCTK400520 RRCTK400520 CRCTK400520
Center Reducer 500 x 50 2.0 300 LRCTK500520 RRCTK500520 CRCTK500520
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)
Thickness T

 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Cable Trunking Fitting Catalogue
Page 2
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC CABLE TRUNKING
•  Horizontal Tee
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
50 x 40 1.0 120 TCTK050410 PTCTK050410
100 x 50 1.0 120 TCTK100510 PTCTK100510
150 x 50 1.0 120 TCTK150510 PTCTK150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 TCTK100512 PTCTK100512 HTCTK100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 TCTK200512 PTCTK200512 HTCTK200512
300 x 50 1.5 200 TCTK300515 PTCTK300515 HTCTK300515
400 x 50 2.0 200 TCTK400520 PTCTK400520 HTCTK400520
500 x 50 2.0 300 TCTK500520 PTCTK500520 HTCTK500520
•  Horizontal Cross
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
50 x 40 1.0 120 CCTK050410 PCCTK050410
100 x 50 1.0 120 CCTK100510 PCCTK100510
150 x 50 1.0 120 CCTK150510 PCCTK150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 CCTK100512 PCCTK100512 HCCTK100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 CCTK200512 PCCTK200512 HCCTK200512
300 x 50 1.5 200 CCTK300515 PCCTK300515 HCCTK300515
400 x 50 2.0 200 CCTK400520 PCCTK400520 HCCTK400520
500 x 50 2.0 300 CCTK500520 PCCTK500520 HCCTK500520
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)
Thickness T

1.0 CT102510 PCT102510
1.0 CT150510 PCT150510
1.2 CT100512 PCT100512 HCT100512
1.2 CT200512 PCT200512 HCT200512
1.2 CT307512 PCT307512 HCT307512
1.5 CT407515 PCT407515 HCT407515
2.0 CT601020 PCT601020 HCT601020
2.0 CT1001020 PCT1001020 HCT1001020
Special Size can be requested.
• Horizontal Elbow
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 25 1.0 120 ECT102510 PECT102510
150 x 50 1.0 120 ECT150510 PECT150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 ECT100512 PECT100512 HECT100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 ECT200512 PECT200512 HECT200512
300 x 75 1.2 200 ECT307512 PECT307512 HECT307512
400 x 75 1.5 200 ECT407515 PECT407515 HECT407515
600 x 100 2.0 300 ECT601020 PECT601020 HECT601020
1000 x 100 2.0 450 ECT1001020 PECT1001020 HECT1001020
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)
Thickness

Ex     : ECT100510; HECT100512
 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Cable Tray Fitting Catalogue
Page 4
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC CABLE TRAY
•  Internal
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 25 1.0 120 ICT102510 PICT102510
150 x 50 1.0 120 ICT150510 PICT150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 ICT100512 PICT100512 HICT100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 ICT200512 PICT200512 HICT200512
300 x 75 1.2 200 ICT307512 PICT307512 HICT307512
400 x 75 1.5 200 ICT407515 PICT407515 HICT407515
600 x 100 2.0 300 ICT601020 PICT601020 HICT601020
1000 x 100 2.0 450 ICT1001020 PICT1001020 HICT1001020
Special Size can be requested.
•  External Riser
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 25 1.0 120 ERCT102510 PERCT102510
150 x 50 1.0 120 ERCT150510 PERCT150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 ERCT100512 PERCT100512 HERCT100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 ERCT200512 PERCT200512 HERCT200512
300 x 75 1.2 200 ERCT307512 PERCT307512 HERCT307512
400 x 75 1.5 200 ERCT407515 PERCT407515 HERCT407515
600 x 100 2.0 300 ERCT601020 PERCT601020 HERCT601020
1000 x 100 2.0 450 ERCT1001020 PERCT1001020 HERCT1001020
Special Size can be requested.
•  Reducer
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Left Reducer
Left Reducer Right Reducer Center Reducer
100 x 25 1.0 120 LRCT102510 RRCT102510
150 x 50 1.0 120 LRCT150510 RRCT150510
Right Reducer 100 x 50 1.2 120 LRCT100512 RRCT100512 CRCT100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 LRCT200512 RRCT200512 CRCT200512
300 x 75 1.2 200 LRCT307512 RRCT307512 CRCT307512
400 x 75 1.5 200 LRCT407515 RRCT407515 CRCT407515
600 x 100 2.0 300 LRCT601020 RRCT601020 CRCT601020
Center Reducer 1000 x 100 2.0 450 LRCT1001020 RRCT1001020 CRCT1001020
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)
Thickness T

(mm)
 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Cable Tray Fitting Catalogue
Page 5
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC CABLE TRAY
•  Horizontal Tee
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 25 1.0 120 TCT102510 PTCT102510
150 x 50 1.0 120 TCT150510 PTCT150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 TCT100512 PTCT100512 HTCT100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 TCT200512 PTCT200512 HTCT200512
300 x 75 1.2 200 TCT307512 PTCT307512 HTCT307512
400 x 75 1.5 200 TCT407515 PTCT407515 HTCT407515
600 x 100 2.0 300 TCT601020 PTCT601020 HTCT601020
1000 x 100 2.0 450 TCT1001020 PTCT1001020 HTCT1001020
•  Horizontal Cross
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   :  1.0mm; 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 25 1.0 120 CCT102510 PCCT102510
150 x 50 1.0 120 CCT150510 PCCT150510
100 x 50 1.2 120 CCT100512 PCCT100512 HCCT100512
200 x 50 1.2 150 CCT200512 PCCT200512 HCCT200512
300 x 75 1.2 200 CCT307512 PCCT307512 HCCT307512
400 x 75 1.5 200 CCT407515 PCCT407515 HCCT407515
600 x 100 2.0 300 CCT601020 PCCT601020 HCCT601020
1000 x 100 2.0 450 CCT1001020 PCCT1001020 HCCT1001020
Code
Special Size can be requested. Code : TCT + Size + Thickness
Ex     : TCT100510; HTCT100512
Size W x H

1.2 CL150712 PCL150712 HCL150712
1.2 CL301012 PCL301012 HCL301012
1.5 CL200715 PCL200715 HCL200715
1.5 CL400715 PCL400715 HCL400715
1.5 CL601015 PCL601015 HCL601015
2.0 CL701020 PCL701020 HCL701020
2.0 CL801020 PCL801020 HCL801020
2.0 CL1001520 PCL1001520 HCL1001520
Special Size can be requested.
• Horizontal Elbow
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   : 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
150 x 75 1.2 200 ECL150712 PECL150712 HECL150712
300 x 100 1.2 200 ECL301012 PECL301012 HECL301012
200 x 75 1.5 200 ECL200715 PECL200715 HECL200715
400 x 75 1.5 200 ECL400715 PECL400715 HECL400715
600 x 100 1.5 300 ECL601015 PECL601015 HECL601015
700 x 100 2.0 300 ECL701020 PECL701020 HECL701020
800 x 100 2.0 450 ECL801020 PECL801020 HECL801020
1000 x 150 2.0 450 ECL1001520 PECL1001520 HECL1001520
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)

Ex     : ECL100510; HECL100512
 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Cable Ladder Fitting Catalogue
Page 7
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC CABLE LADDER
•  Internal
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   : 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
150 x 75 1.2 200 ICL150712 PICL150712 HICL150712
300 x 100 1.2 200 ICL301012 PICL301012 HICL301012
200 x 75 1.5 200 ICL200715 PICL200715 HICL200715
400 x 75 1.5 200 ICL400715 PICL400715 HICL400715
600 x 100 1.5 300 ICL601015 PICL601015 HICL601015
700 x 100 2.0 300 ICL701020 PICL701020 HICL701020
800 x 100 2.0 450 ICL801020 PICL801020 HICL801020
1000 x 150 2.0 450 ICL1001520 PICL1001520 HICL1001520
Special Size can be requested.
•  External Riser
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   : 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
150 x 75 1.2 200 ERCL150712 PERCL150712 HERCL150712
300 x 100 1.2 200 ERCL301012 PERCL301012 HERCL301012
200 x 75 1.5 200 ERCL200715 PERCL200715 HERCL200715
400 x 75 1.5 200 ERCL400715 PERCL400715 HERCL400715
600 x 100 1.5 300 ERCL601015 PERCL601015 HERCL601015
700 x 100 2.0 300 ERCL701020 PERCL701020 HERCL701020
800 x 100 2.0 450 ERCL801020 PERCL801020 HERCL801020
1000 x 150 2.0 450 ERCL1001520 PERCL1001520 HERCL1001520
Special Size can be requested.
•  Reducer
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   : 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Left Reducer
Left Reducer Right Reducer Center Reducer
150 x 75 1.2 200 LRCL150712 RRCL150712 CRCL150712
300 x 100 1.2 200 LRCL301012 RRCL301012 CRCL301012
Right Reducer 200 x 75 1.5 200 LRCL200715 RRCL200715 CRCL200715
400 x 75 1.5 200 LRCL400715 RRCL400715 CRCL400715
600 x 100 1.5 300 LRCL601015 RRCL601015 CRCL601015
700 x 100 2.0 300 LRCL701020 RRCL701020 CRCL701020
800 x 100 2.0 450 LRCL801020 RRCL801020 CRCL801020
Center Reducer 1000 x 150 2.0 450 LRCL1001520 RRCL1001520 CRCL1001520
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)

Ex      : ERCL100510; HERCL100512
 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Cable Ladder Fitting Catalogue
Page 8
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC CABLE LADDER
•  Horizontal Tee
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   : 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
150 x 75 1.2 200 TCL150712 PTCL150712 HTCL150712
300 x 100 1.2 200 TCL301012 PTCL301012 HTCL301012
200 x 75 1.5 200 TCL200715 PTCL200715 HTCL200715
400 x 75 1.5 200 TCL400715 PTCL400715 HTCL400715
600 x 100 1.5 300 TCL601015 PTCL601015 HTCL601015
700 x 100 2.0 300 TCL701020 PTCL701020 HTCL701020
800 x 100 2.0 450 TCL801020 PTCL801020 HTCL801020
1000 x 150 2.0 450 TCL1001520 PTCL1001520 HTCL1001520
•  Horizontal Cross
Material      : Pre Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel
Thickness   : 1.2mm; 1.5mm; 2.0mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
150 x 75 1.2 200 CCL150712 PCCL150712 HCCL150712
300 x 100 1.2 200 CCL301012 PCCL301012 HCCL301012
200 x 75 1.5 200 CCL200715 PCCL200715 HCCL200715
400 x 75 1.5 200 CCL400715 PCCL400715 HCCL400715
600 x 100 1.5 300 CCL601015 PCCL601015 HCCL601015
700 x 100 2.0 300 CCL701020 PCCL701020 HCCL701020
800 x 100 2.0 450 CCL801020 PCCL801020 HCCL801020
1000 x 150 2.0 450 CCL1001520 PCCL1001520 HCCL1001520
Special Size can be requested. Code : TCL + Size + Thickness
Ex     : CL100510; HCL100512
Size W x H

4.0 WM15054 HWM15054 S4WM15054
4.0 WM30054 HWM30054 S4WM30054
5.0 WM15105 HWM15105 S4WM15105
5.0 WM20105 HWM20105 S4WM20105
5.0 WM30105 HWM30105 S4WM30105
6.0 WM40156 HWM40156 S4WM40156
6.0 WM60156 HWM60156 S4WM60156
Special Size can be requested.
• Horizontal Elbow
Material      : Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel 304- 316
Diameter of round bar: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm.
Standard Distance: 100mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 50 4.0 150 EWM10054 HEWM10054 S4EWM10054
150 x 50 4.0 150 EWM15054 HEWM15054 S4EWM15054
300 x 50 4.0 150 EWM30054 HEWM30054 S4EWM30054
150 x 100 5.0 300 EWM15105 HEWM15105 S4EWM15105
200 x 100 5.0 300 EWM20105 HEWM20105 S4EWM20105
300 x 100 5.0 300 EWM30105 HEWM30105 S4EWM30105
400 x 150 6.0 450 EWM40156 HEWM40156 S4EWM40156
600 x 150 6.0 450 EWM60156 HEWM60156 S4EWM60156
Special Size can be requested. Code  : EWM + Size + Thickness
Ex      : EWM60105; PEWM60105
Code  : WM + Size + Thickness
Ex      : WM60105; PWM60105

 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Wire Mesh Fitting Catalogue
Page 10
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC WIRE MESH
Material      : Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel 304- 316
Diameter of round bar: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm.
Standard Distance: 100mm
•  Internal
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 50 4.0 150 IWM10054 HIWM10054 S4IWM10054
150 x 50 4.0 150 IWM10054 HIWM15054 S4IWM15054
300 x 50 4.0 150 IWM30054 HIWM30054 S4IWM30054
150 x 100 5.0 300 IWM15105 HIWM15105 S4IWM15105
200 x 100 5.0 300 IWM20105 HIWM20105 S4IWM20105
300 x 100 5.0 300 IWM30105 HIWM30105 S4IWM30105
400 x 150 6.0 450 IWM40156 HIWM40156 S4IWM40156
600 x 150 6.0 450 IWM60156 HIWM60156 S4IWM60156
Special Size can be requested.
•  External Riser
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 50 4.0 150 ERWM10054 HERWM10054 S4ERWM10054
150 x 50 4.0 150 ERWM15054 HERWM15054 S4ERWM15054
300 x 50 4.0 150 ERWM30054 HERWM30054 S4ERWM30054
150 x 100 5.0 300 ERWM15105 HERWM15105 S4ERWM15105
200 x 100 5.0 300 ERWM20105 HERWM20105 S4ERWM20105
300 x 100 5.0 300 ERWM30105 HERWM30105 S4ERWM30105
400 x 150 6.0 450 ERWM40156 HERWM40156 S4ERWM40156
600 x 150 6.0 450 ERWM60156 HERWM60156 S4ERWM60156
Special Size can be requested.
•  Reducer
Left Reducer Left Reducer Right Reducer Center Reducer
100 x 50 4.0 150 LRWM10054 RRWM10054 CRWM10054
150 x 50 4.0 150 LRWM15054 RRWM15054 CRWM15054
300 x 50 4.0 150 LRWM30054 RRWM30054 CRWM30054
Right Reducer 150 x 100 5.0 300 LRWM15105 RRWM15105 CRWM15105
200 x 100 5.0 300 LRWM20105 RRWM20105 CRWM20105
300 x 100 5.0 300 LRWM30105 RRWM30105 CRWM30105
Center Reducer 400 x 150 6.0 450 LRWM40156 RRWM40156 CRWM40156
600 x 150 6.0 450 LRWM60156 RRWM60156 CRWM60156
Special Size can be requested.
Radius R
(mm)
Code

 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-28-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-28-6256 2126
Wire Mesh Fitting Catalogue
Page 11
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
AN PHUC WIRE MESH
•  Horizontal Tee
Material      : Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel 304- 316
Diameter of round bar: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm.
Standard Distance: 100mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 50 4.0 150 TWM10054 HTWM10054 S4TWM10054
150 x 50 4.0 150 TWM15054 HTWM15054 S4TWM15054
300 x 50 4.0 150 TWM30054 HTWM30054 S4TWM30054
150 x 100 5.0 300 TWM15105 HTWM15105 S4TWM15105
200 x 100 5.0 300 TWM20105 HTWM20105 S4TWM20105
300 x 100 5.0 300 TWM30105 HTWM30105 S4TWM30105
400 x 150 6.0 450 TWM40156 HTWM40156 S4TWM40156
600 x 150 6.0 450 TWM60156 HTWM60156 S4TWM60156
Special Size can be requested.
•  Horizontal Cross
Material      : Galvanized,  Powder Coated, Hot dip galvanized, Stainless Steel 304- 316
Diameter of round bar: 4mm, 5mm, 6mm.
Standard Distance: 100mm
Galvanized Powder Coated
Hot dip
Galvanized
100 x 50 4.0 150 CWM10054 HCWM10054 S4CWM10054
150 x 50 4.0 150 CWM15054 HCWM15054 S4CWM15054
300 x 50 4.0 150 CWM30054 HCWM30054 S4CWM30054
150 x 100 5.0 300 CWM15105 HCWM15105 S4CWM15105
200 x 100 5.0 300 CWM20105 HCWM20105 S4CWM20105
300 x 100 5.0 300 CWM30105 HCWM30105 S4CWM30105
400 x 150 6.0 450 CWM40156 HCWM40156 S4CWM40156
600 x 150 6.0 450 CWM60156 HCWM60156 S4CWM60156
Special Size can be requested.
Size W x H
(mm)
Size W x H

Material Code
Galvanized SBC5
Hot dip galvanized HSBC5
Material Code
Galvanized SBC6
Hot dip galvanized HSBC6
 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,
Dong Hung Thuan Ward, Dist. 12, HCMC., VN
Tel: 84-8-6256 2125 - Fax: 84-8-6256 2126
Conduit Fittings Catalogue
Page 21
AN PHUC STRUT FITTINGS
AN PHUC MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Email: info@anphuc.vn - Website: www.anphuc.vn
Code Length (mm)
CA2150 150
CA2300 300
CA2450 450
Special Length can be requested.
Code Length (mm)
CA4150 150
CA4300 300
CA4450 450
CA4600 600
Special Length can be requested. CA4750 750
Code Length (mm)
CA2151 150
CA2301 300
CA2451 450
Special Length can be requested.
Code Length (mm)
CA4151 150
CA4301 300
CA4451 450
CA4601 600
Special Length can be requested. CA4751 750
Code Length (mm)
CA22300 300
CA22450 450
CA22600 600
Special Length can be requested. CA22750 750
Code Length (mm)
CA24300 300
CA24450 450
CA24600 600
CA24800 800
Special Length can be requested. CA241050 1050
Code Length (mm)
DCA4450 450
DCA4600 600
 012 Thai An 2 Building - Nguyen Van Qua St.,